Bus

International Coach Service N837 Eindhoven - Brussels -

Zurich

Direction
Zurich Bus Station — Antwerp Rooseveltplaats (B5)

10 stops

Open route schedule

Zurich Bus Station

Basel Euroairport Fr

Mulhouse (bus station)

Colmar

Luxembourg, P+R Bouillon

Namur

Brussels Zaventem Airport

Brussels-North train station

Waypoint Antwerp Stadspark

Antwerp Rooseveltplaats (B5)

Go to website

Route schedule
Zurich Bus Station — Antwerp Rooseveltplaats (B5)

Monday 20:00
Tuesday 20:00
Wednesday 20:00
Thursday 20:00
Friday 20:00
Saturday 20:00
Sunday 20:00
Route info

Direction: Zurich Bus Station
Stops: 10

Trip Duration: 11 hour 15 min

ersachsen

dorwich Haarlef b 2 Wolfshurg
] Gsnabrick i

idge Nederland Hannover

el DenHaag " anhema-MUNSers  pisiefald

Middelburg Eindhover
nd: g e AT Kassel
5 Brugge Lt Lt 3 hi 4
T eutschlanc
Ginharae Dusseldorf T _
Aachen
Lille 8 I, 2ann
Mons B % lyae/ Koblenz

Frankfurt-am
Rebuerg Main Wisrzburg

ouen E »
Mannheim Nurnberg
Pari Reims ‘ckern
E.‘ar..ls A Karlsruhe
5] L e L Ingalstadd
Augsburg
eiburg Ul
Breisgau
g Minche
cel
8o yoich
f Besangon
schweiz/
France Suisse/Svizzera/l
Lausanne Svizra Trenting
P s ©.0penStresthap contributors,

MN837 — Eindhoven - Brussels - Zurich BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-N837-3829079306-3387422564
https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-N837-3829079306-3387422564
https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-N837-3829079306-3387422564

Direction
Antwerp Rooseveltplaats (B5) — Zurich Bus Station

9 stops

Open route schedule

Antwerp Rooseveltplaats (B5)

Brussels Zaventem Airport

Brussels-North train station

Namur

Luxembourg, P+R Bouillon

Colmar

Mulhouse (bus station)

Basel Euroairport Fr

Zurich Bus Station

Route schedule
Antwerp Rooseveltplaats (B5) — Zurich Bus Station

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Antwerp Rooseveltplaats (B5)
Stops: 9

Trip Duration: 11 hour 5 min

20:10

20:10

20:10

20:10

20:10

20:10

N837 International Coach Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the
busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public

transit in Brussels

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.

PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/belgium/public_transit-line-N837-3829079306-3387422564

